REQUEST Fort QuOTATION
RFQ No, 094-2026

Date: February 27, 2026

The  TARLAC  STATE  UNIVERSITY  (TSU),  through    its    Bids    and    Awards
Committee  (BAC), intends  to   procure Various Janitorial Supplies with  an Approved
Budget for the Contract Of Four Hundred  Fifty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Pesos
(Php 456,600.00) through  Small Value ProcLlreriient pursuant to Section  34 of the
Implementing  Rules and  Regulations of Republic Act No.  12009.

Please  submit  your  duly  signed   quotation   addressed   to  the   Bids  and  Awards
Committee (BAC) Chairperson  and to the given  address below, on  or before  1:00PM Of

[...]

Interested suppliers shall  provide the following  Bank Details in the statement of compliance
column:

Bank  Name:

Bank  Branch/Address:

Bank Account Name:

Bank Account Number:

FINANCIAL OFFER=

Procurement of Various Janitoria I Supplies
Approved  Budget for the Contract (ABC):

Four Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Pesos (Php 456,600.00)

Items Quantity(A)
Offered PriceperUnit(8) Total OfferedPriceperItem(Ax8)

1 AIR  FRESHNER,180g,  scented  gel 100

2 BLEAcl1,  Liquid  Bleach  (3785ml/gal.) 24

3 BROOM, Soft Broom, Thick (walls tambo) 12

4 BROOM, Stick Broom, Thick (Ting ting) 10